
City Of Russell Utilities 

e Uiliy Users 

Reconnection fee 

Unpaid utilities 

Winter Disconnection 

Late Payment 

Water Main Connection 

Sewer Connection 

Residentcial Water Rates 

* Base includes first 1000 gallons 

Commercial Water 

* Base includes first 1000 gallons 

Sewer Rates 

* Base includes first 1000 gallons 

EXTRA WATER METER 

STORM SEWER 

GARBAGE RATES 

RECYCLE BIN 

NEW 

NEW 

$ 

$ 

w
 

wn
 

100.00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

700.00 

700.00 

20.00 

8.00 

25.00 

8.00 

23.00 

5.00 

16.26 

15.50 

18.50 

20.50 

FREE 

EXISTING $ 75.00 

EXISTING $ 75.00 

each connection 

per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

1st 1,000 gallons 

per 1000 gallons 

Current price of a new one 

per month 

35 gallon bin 

65 gallon bin 

95 gallon bin 

from Lyon County 

Option of disconnecting and saddling water hookups in lieu of paying the required 

monthly $20.00 water connection charge in which case the service would not be 

available until a new connection would be installed at the cost set at reinstallation.


