## City Of Russell Utilities

Approved 2/12/25 EFFECTIVE 5/1/25 FOR APRIL USAGE				
New Utility Users		\$	100.00	
Reconnection fee		\$	50.00	
Reconnection ree		Ş	30.00	
Unpaid utilities				
Winter Disconnection		\$	50.00	
Late Payment		\$	10.00	
Late rayment		Ş	10.00	
Water Main Connection	NEW	\$	700.00	EXISTING \$ 75.00
Sewer Connection	NEW	\$	700.00	EXISTING \$ 75.00
Residentcial Water Rates		\$	20.00	each connection
* Base includes first 1000 gallons		\$	8.00	per 1,000 gallons
g		7		por 2,000 gameno
Commercial Water		\$	25.00	
* Base includes first 1000 gallons		\$	8.00	per 1,000 gallons
Sewer Rates		\$	23.00	1st 1,000 gallons
* Base includes first 1000 gallons		\$		per 1000 gallons
		,		,
EXTRA WATER METER				Current price of a new one
CTORNA CELLIER		_		
STORM SEWER		\$	16.26	per month
GARBAGE RATES		\$	15.50	35 gallon bin
		\$		65 gallon bin
		\$		95 gallon bin
D=0/0/= DIN				
RECYCLE BIN			FREE	from Lyon County

Option of disconnecting and saddling water hookups in lieu of paying the required monthly \$20.00 water connection charge in which case the service would not be available until a new connection would be installed at the cost set at reinstallation.